iSystem 16
Description
Descrizione/ Descripción
Page
Pagine/ Página
Standard Manifold iSystem
41Piastre di distribuzione standard iSystem
Distribuidor Standard iSystem

Ø16 H7
R
XX
Heater
Resistenza
XS
  1
0
Tip Sprue
39
Table A
Nozzle length
Lunghezza Ugello
Longitud Boquilla
LXXX
S01-16-050 050
S01-16-070 070
S01-16-090 090
S01-16-110* 110
S01-16-130* 130
S01-16-150* 150
S01-16-170* 170
S01-16-190* 190
S01-16-210* 210
S01-16-230* 230
S01-16-250* 250
S01 - Single Nozzle
Code number for Single Nozzle S01
Codice Ugello Singolo S01/ Código Boquilla Unitaria S01
LXXX stands for the nominal length of the nozzle according to Table A.
RXX stands for the radious size according to Table B
LXXX è riferito alla lunghezza nominale dell’ugello come da tabella A.
LXXX se refiere a la longitud nominal de la  boquilla de acuerdo a la Tabla A.
RXX è riferito alla dimensione del raggio come da tabella B/ RXX se refiere al tamaño del radio de acuerdo a la Tabla B.
Example: for a system with a nozzle having a length of 150 mm and a radius of 15 mm use code S01-16-150-R02
Esempio: sistema con ugello avente lunghezza di 150 mm e raggio di 15 mm utilizzare il codice S01-16-150-R02
Ejemplo: sistema con boquilla de 150mm de longitud y radio de 15mm utiliza el código S01-16-150-R02
S01-16-LXXX-RXX
Δ Δ L = Melt. Temp. - Mold Temp. x 0,0000132 x L

XS
  1
0
Ø36
Ø32
Ø48 H7
Ø43
Ø50
5
40,1- 53,1 + 0,05/ 0
Code
Codice/ Código
Nozzle Length
Lunghezza Ugello
Longitud Boquilla
S02-16-050 050
S02-16-070 070
S02-16-090 090
S02-16-110* 110
S02-16-130* 130
S02-16-150* 150
S02-16-170* 170
S02-16-190* 190
S02-16-210* 210
S02-16-230* 230
S02-16-250* 250
Δ Δ L = Melt. Temp. - Mold Temp. x 0,0000132 x L
Example :  (250 - 50) x 0,0000132 x 100 = 0,264 mm
Select type of tip (page 45)
Scegliere il tipo di puntale (pagina 45)

  1
0
 Ø30,05 +
0,05/ 0,02
Select the nozzle body length (supplied complete with all
its accessories).
Scegliere la lunghezza per il corpo dell’ugello (è fornito completo
di accessori).
 Elige la longitud del cuerpo de la boquilla (se suministra con
todos los accesorios).
Code
Codice/ Código
Nozzle Length
Lunghezza Ugello
Longitud Boquilla
M01-16-060 060
M01-16-080 080
M01-16-100 100
M01-16-120* 120
M01-16-140* 140
M01-16-160* 160
M01-16-180* 180
M01-16-200* 200
M01-16-220* 220
M01-16-240* 240
M01-16-260* 260
Δ Δ L = Melt. Temp. - Mold Temp. x 0,0000132 x L
Example :  (250 - 50) x 0,0000132 x 100 = 0,264 mm
Present selection/ State scegliendo/ Tu selección
Code

(**)	 Bussola d’entrata: 86
(*):  L Encuéntrala en la página 42
Elige otros componentes:
       Tipos de punteras: 45
(**): Casquillo del Bebedero: 86
Dimension of the System
Dimensioni/ Dimensiones Sistema
X 50-250
N 15
E 10
L (*)
H (**)
Code
Codice/ Código
X
H01-16-050 050
H01-16-075 075
H01-16-100 100
H01-16-125 125
H01-16-150 150
H01-16-175 175
H01-16-200 200
H01-16-225 225
H01-16-250 250
Present selection/ State scegliendo/ Tu selección
Code
Codice/ Código
Description Descrizione

a través de la placa de amarre.
The code numbers shown on
this page included 2 Top Valve
Gate Groups
I codici di questa pagina
comprendono 2 Gruppi otturazione
Top.
Los códigos de esta página
incluyen 2 grupos de obturación
Top.
Valve Gate with Top connection
Otturazione con collegamento Top/ Obturación con conexión Top
Code
Codice/ Código
X
H02-16-075 075
H02-16-100 100
H02-16-125 125
H02-16-150 150
H02-16-175 175
H02-16-200 200
H02-16-225 225
H02-16-250 250
Dimension of the System
Dimensioni/ Dimensiones Sistema
X 75-250
N 15